
Oxford Archers Team Challenge 2022
Oxford Archers (OATC2022)
Oxford Rugby Club, North Hinksey Lane, Oxford, OX2 0NA, From 08-27-2022 to 08-28-2022

Qualification Saturday (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3043944 MURASZKO Will 2663 ARCHERY FIT LONDON M R M

B 2133465 ALLAWAY Sarah 2663 ARCHERY FIT LONDON W R W

C 2022561 PIPER Louisa 5001 SCAS3 W R W

D 3047664 SUM HIN CHEUNG Moses 5001 SCAS3 M R M

2 A 2059538 GROSSO Jasmine 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE W R W

B 1040875 BUCHAN Andrew 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE M R M

C 2102769 PREECE Melissa 684 WYRE FOREST COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

D 896539 PREECE Martin 684 WYRE FOREST COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

3 A 2099060 PUNJABI Shauna 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN W R W

B 999338 WHITE Richard 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN M R M

C 2078191 JONES Ellen 5002 OUCOFA ALUMNI W R W

D 2075979 GOLDSACK Alex 5002 OUCOFA ALUMNI M R M

4 A 2105888 MITCHELL Hannah 5003 COUNTY - HAMPSHIRE W R W

B 3026455 FAULKNER Daniel 5003 COUNTY - HAMPSHIRE M R M

C 3021948 PEI Yang 268 OUCOFA M R M

D 3039434 POGORENII Ecaterina 268 OUCOFA W R W

5 A 2026643 RUBIO Sara 1625 SOUTHAMPTON W R W

B 3020905 NEWLANDS Callum 1625 SOUTHAMPTON M R M

C 2079417 EVANS Hannah 1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE W R W

D 3032663 KELSEY Dominic 1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE M R M

6 A 2104342 LIVERSIDGE William 1019 BOWMEN OF GLEN M R M

B 2117413 HAVERS Megan 1019 BOWMEN OF GLEN W R W

C 1029287 KING Wendie 5004 ESSEX W R W

D 2116135 HORNE Allan 5004 ESSEX M R M

7 A 3022877 PINK Chloe 5005 OXFORDSHIRE/PODIUM W R W

B 3023001 SMITH Owen 5005 OXFORDSHIRE/PODIUM M R M

C 1113972800 TANG Midas 5006 SCAS1 M R M

D 3001874 LINFIELD Holly 5006 SCAS1 W R W

8 A 2079082 ACKLAND SNOW Hannah 5007 ARTEMIS W R W

B 2079158 COMINA Paul 5007 ARTEMIS M R M

C 2027134 HALL Conor 5011 PODIUM BOWSTRINGS M R M

D 2022562 PIPER Eleanor 5011 PODIUM BOWSTRINGS W R W

10 A 2027752 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 1339 RIVERNOOK M C M

B
C 1059325 LOADER Vicky 5008 HAMPSHIRE HOGS W C W

D 2133546 KINGSTONE Victoria 2200 CLICKERS W C W

11 A 2037137 REILLY Stuart 5008 HAMPSHIRE HOGS M C M

B
C 998985 BAIER Kat 5009 OXFORDSHIRE W C W

D 991742 SAYCH Martin 2200 CLICKERS M C M

12 A
B
C 2115050 GASPAR Tamas 5009 OXFORDSHIRE M C M

D 2049772 MILLS Donna 1339 RIVERNOOK W C W

Qualification Sunday (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1044644 IP Sherman 510 MAIDENHEAD ARCHERS M R M

B 2048628 BURDETT Nicole 692 REDHILL ARCHERS W R W

C 2022561 PIPER Louisa 246 WOKING AC W R W

D 3047664 SUM HIN CHEUNG Moses 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS M R M

2 A 974987 TIMMINS David 697 EVESHAM ARCHERS M R M

B 2022562 PIPER Eleanor 5012 WALES ARCHERY W R W

C 2102769 PREECE Melissa 684 WYRE FOREST COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

D 896539 PREECE Martin Preece 684 WYRE FOREST COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

3 A 2099060 PUNJABI Shauna 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN W R W

B 999338 WHITE Richard 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN M R M

C 3032738 CHARD Charlotte 1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE W R W

D 2027134 HALL Conor 5012 WALES ARCHERY M R M
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Oxford Archers Team Challenge 2022
Oxford Archers (OATC2022)
Oxford Rugby Club, North Hinksey Lane, Oxford, OX2 0NA, From 08-27-2022 to 08-28-2022

Qualification Sunday (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

4 A 2105888 MITCHELL Hannah 1625 SOUTHAMPTON W R W

B 2079082 ACKLAND SNOW Hannah 5006 SCAS1 W R W

C 3021948 PEI Yang 268 OUCOFA M R M

D 3039434 POGORENII Ecaterina 268 OUCOFA W R W

5 A
B 3020905 NEWLANDS Callum 408 SOUTHAMPTON UNIVERSITY M R M

C 2079417 EVANS Hannah 1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE W R W

D 3032663 KELSEY Dominic 1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE M R M

6 A 2042482 MOORE Howard 272 OXFORD ARCHERS M R M

B 3014042 FIDLER Stephen 525 BUSCOT PARK ARCHERS M R M

C 2031386 WEBB Peter 694 MALVERN ARCHERS M R M

D

7 A 3022877 PINK Chloe 272 OXFORD ARCHERS W R W

B 996967 WOOD Antony 272 OXFORD ARCHERS M R M

C 2026643 RUBIO Sara 1625 SOUTHAMPTON W R W

D 3022054 NEITH Becky 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS W R W

8 A 2095811 ALI Yusuf 1772 LEICESTER ARCHERY ACADEMY M R M

B 1040875 BUCHAN Andrew 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE M R M

C
D

9 A 2027752 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 5010 AGB M C M

B
C 1059325 LOADER Vicky 1625 SOUTHAMPTON W C W

D 2133546 KINGSTONE Victoria 259 GUILDFORD W C W

10 A 2037137 REILLY Stuart 430 AC DELCO BOWMEN M C M

B
C 981744 GLOVER Ben 272 OXFORD ARCHERS M C M

D 991742 SAYCH Martin 1561 BLUE ARROWS M C M

11 A
B 2070237 PARK Ray 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE M C M

C 2115050 GASPAR Tamas 525 BUSCOT PARK ARCHERS M C M

D 2049772 MILLS Donna 1339 RIVERNOOK W C W

12 A 1043192 CARTWRIGHT Sam 1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE M C M

B 2052483 HONOUR Paul 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS M C M

C
D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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